

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CONT. PETITION NO. 496 OF 2025

In

WRIT PETITION 6693 OF 2023

Namdeo Tukaram Dhonnar And Ors.PETITIONER
V/S

The State Of Maharashtra And Ors.RESPONDENT

Shri S B Talekar i/b Talekar and Associates, Adv for Petitioner
Shri P P Kakade, Addl Govt Pleader a/w Mrs Nisha Mehra,
AGP for Respondent / State

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE RAVINDRA V.
GHUGE &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE ASHWIN D.
BHOBE, JJ

DATE : 10th October, 2025

P.C. :

Wrongly on board. Remove from the Board.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)